
 

22.06.2020 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

 

CORRIGENDUM - 1 

 

Tender Reference no:  ME/2020/008/BVSS/MCMA 

 

Name of the Item:        Miscellaneous components manufacturing and 

                                       Assembly  

 

Corrigendum details:  Changes in technical bid opening time & submission  

                                       Of bids via email with password protected PDF files.                                       

 

In view of COVID-19 5th lockout, this corrigendum in respect of bid 

submission, opening & processing of the tender.     

            

1) Two password protected PDF documents are to be submitted - one for technical bid 

and one for commercial bid by email to tender@imail.iitm.ac.in on or before 25th 

June 2020, 5 PM. The technical bid opening will be 26.06.2020 @ 4.15 PM. 

Password should be revealed at the time of bid opening. The Google meet link for bid 

opening will be sent via email for the bidders PRIOR bid opening. 
 

2) EMD 2% of the quoted value, are to be done by bank transfer instead of DD as 

mentioned in the tender document. The account details are 

Institution Account Name The Registrar, Indian Institute of Technology - Madras 

Account No 2722101003872 

Account Print Name The Registrar, IIT Madras 

IFSC CODE CNRB0002722 

Bank Name (in full) CANARA BANK 

Branch Name IIT -Madras Branch 

Complete Branch 

Address 

  Canara Bank 

IIT -Madras Branch 

  IIT -Madras Campus Post Office  

  Sardar Patel Road 

  Guindy, Chennai - 600 036 

MICR No. 600015085 

Account Type Savings Account 

 
Note: Proof of remittance copy has to be enclosed along with financial bid documents. 

 

      

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: [044] 2257 9798/9723          

E-mail: tender@imail.iitm.ac.in 

 

mailto:tender@imail.iitm.ac.in


 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

 

  

 The Senior Managers 

 Project Purchase, 

 IC&SR Building, IIT Madras 

 Chennai 600036 

 

 

 

 

 
 


